
 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
P.O. Duliajan, Pin – 786602 

Dist-Dibrugarh, Assam 
 

AMENDMENT NO. 4 DATED 25.08.2022 TO GeM TENDER NO. 

GEM/2022/B/2313484 FOR  ACQUISITION OF 145 LKM OF 2D SEISMIC DATA IN 

KHUBAL-TRIPURA BLOCK-(AA-ONHP-2020/1) & 74 LKM OF 2D SEISMIC DATA IN 

LANGTARAI-TRIPURA BLOCK-(AA-ONHP-2020/3), OF NORTH TRIPURA IN THE 

STATE OF TRIPURA 

 

This Amendment is issued to notify the following changes: 

 

A. Extension of dates:  

 

• Last Date of Bid Submission extended up to 01.09.2022 (13:00 Hrs IST) 

• Date of Technical Bid Opening extended up to 01.09.2022 (13:30 Hrs IST) 

 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Bid Document remain unchanged.  

 

 


